Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

REVTAL £/

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00005940

2023-00005942

2023-00005944

2023-00005945

2023-00005947

2023-00005948

2023-00005950

2023-00005951

2023-00005952

2023-00005953

2023-00005954

2023-00005955

9/17/2023 0:08

9/17/2023 2:42

9/17/2023 5:35

9/17/2023 6:33

9/17/2023 7:11

9/17/2023 7:25

9/17/2023 10:10

9/17/2023 10:52

9/17/2023 10:57

9/17/2023 11:19

9/17/2023 11:20

9/17/2023 11:30

5TH Street

GRANITE Drive

GASTINEAU

Avenue

LUPINE Lane

HOSPITAL Drive

CHURCHILL Way

NOWELL Avenue

COUNTERPANE

Lane

ALLEN Court

EGAN Drive

CINEMA Drive

GASTINEAU
Avenue

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded due
to cooking or burnt
food

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00005956

2023-00005957

2023-00005958

2023-00005959

2023-00005960

2023-00005962

2023-00005963

2023-00005964

2023-00005965

2023-00005966

2023-00005967

2023-00005968

2023-00005970

2023-00005971

2023-00005973

9/17/2023 12:23

9/17/2023 13:00

9/17/2023 12:15

9/17/2023 16:05

9/17/2023 7:18

9/17/2023 17:11

9/17/2023 15:49

9/17/2023 17:39

9/17/2023 19:49

9/17/2023 19:56

9/17/2023 20:06

9/17/2023 20:03

9/17/2023 21:28

9/17/2023 21:58

9/17/2023 23:07

CINEMA Drive

MARINE Way

MARINE Way

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

FRANKLIN Street

FRITZ COVE

Road

FRANKLIN Street

SECOND Street

ALLEN Court

EGAN Drive

CROW HILL

Drive

FRANKLIN Street

TEAL Street

HOSPITAL Drive

RAINBOW Row

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



